Name
AGUILAR
BASS-PATTERSON
BOLTZ

BORDERS
BROUILLARD
BROWN

CARRILLO

CASTILLO
CIESLA

COFFEY .5
COHEN
GAFFNEY
GRAY

HART
HIBBARD
HILLIARD

HINOJOSA
JURKOVIC
KOBS
LILIE
LOEWE
MANN

Room Tutorials
302 M - F all lunches; Tues and Wed 7:45am
102
Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 pm or by
600 appointment
DLL MW lunch; M 4-5 by appointment
by appt
405 Tues Thurs during lunch
M-F Lunches; Tuesday and Wednesday
211 7:45
603 Friday 4-5
Tand TH 7:45 AM, M and W B Lunch (1st
303 nine Weeks), TH C Lunch
209 Mon 7:40-8:10AM; Tues during lunches
Tues/Thurs AM

Tuesday and Thursday during lunch

Wednesday/Thursday B Lunch or by
appointment

Thursday 4:00 - 5:00
504 Wednesday A lunch, Thursday C lunch
201 Friday 4-5

Thursday 4-5 and by appointment
Thursday morning 7:40-8:10
by appointment
300 Thurs 4:00 - 5:00
207 Tuesday 4:00-5:00 by appointment

Name
MCHORSE
MCNALLY

MEHTA

MOISE, D
MUNOZ .5
NEW MATH

Stewart Long Term Sub

PAPPAS

PARKER
PINKNEY

RICHTER
SHELLHORN
SIMMS
SMITH K

SOBONYA
SOKOLOWSKI
STOCKBAUER

STOUT
TAVAREZ
Uy

VON PAUMGARTTEN

WHITE
WOLFE
YIN

Room

305
101

501

205

700

301

203
107
306
103

702
106
604
609

Tutorials

Monday 4:00-5:00
Monday 4:00-5:00

Wed during A and B lunch

vacant

Tuesday Am / Thursday lunch
Wed 4 - 5 by appointment

MWEF 4 - 5 PM by appointment; Wind
Ensemble Sectionals 7:15 - 8AM (M-F)

By appointment
M-T, B Lunch, by appointment
Wednesday after school, A lunch by appt

M-F B and C lunch, by appointment

Tuesday and Thursday during lunch

Thurs. A& B lunch/ 4:00-5:00
out
AM by Appointment
MTW 4-5 PM by appointment
MWEF 4 - 5pm by appointment
7:40 - 8:15 AM by appointment

By appointment



