Name	Room	Tutorials	Name	Room	Tutorials
AGUILAR	302	M - F all lunches; Tues and Wed 7:45am	MCHORSE	305	Monday 4:00-5:00
BASS-PATTERSON	102		MCNALLY	101	Monday 4:00-5:00
BOLTZ	600	Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 pm or by appointment	MEHTA	501	
BORDERS	DLL	MW lunch; M 4-5 by appointment	MOISE, D		
BROUILLARD		by appt	MUNOZ .5	205	Wed during A and B lunch
BROWN	405	Tues Thurs during lunch	NEW MATH Stewart Long Term Sub		vacant
CARRILLO	211	M-F Lunches; Tuesday and Wednesday 7:45	PAPPAS		Tuesday Am / Thursday lunch
CASTILLO	603	Friday 4-5	PARKER		Wed 4 - 5 by appointment
CIESLA	303	T and TH 7:45 AM, M and W B Lunch (1st nine Weeks), TH C Lunch	PINKNEY	700	MWF 4 - 5 PM by appointment; Wir Ensemble Sectionals 7:15 - 8AM (M-
COFFEY .5	209	Mon 7:40-8:10AM; Tues during lunches	RICHTER		By appointment
COHEN		Tues/Thurs AM	SHELLHORN		M-T, B Lunch, by appointment
GAFFNEY		Tuesday and Thursday during lunch	SIMMS	301	Wednesday after school, A lunch by a
GRAY		Wednesday/Thursday B Lunch or by appointment	SMITH К	203	M-F B and C lunch, by appointmen
HART		Thursday 4:00 - 5:00	SOBONYA	107	Tuesday and Thursday during lunch
HIBBARD	504	Wednesday A lunch, Thursday C lunch	SOKOLOWSKI	306	
HILLIARD	201	Friday 4-5	STOCKBAUER	103	Thurs. A& B lunch/ 4:00-5:00
HINOJOSA			STOUT		out
JURKOVIC		Thursday 4-5 and by appointment	TAVAREZ		AM by Appointment
KOBS		Thursday morning 7:40-8:10	UY	702	MTW 4-5 PM by appointment
LILIE		by appointment	VON PAUMGARTTEN	106	MWF 4 - 5pm by appointment
LOEWE	300	Thurs 4:00 - 5:00	WHITE	604	7:40 - 8:15 AM by appointment
MANN	207	Tuesday 4:00-5:00 by appointment	WOLFE	609	
			YIN	100	By appointment